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m Uvm 4+1 m 3600 5q f plus fin LL. Large kit w/sep. brist area. Formal LR w/FP 5ep. DR Mn fir office has built in cabi-

Approx 8 acres. Lovingly updtd throughout. Formal LR w/cathedral ceiling & gas nets. Scarlet 0'Hara staircase leads to the second level leads to a iarge mstr suile w w/i closet and ensuite |

Ip. Open concept, udtd kit. With adjacent sunroom. Mn fir master suite w/spa like w/2prsn, jetted soaker tub. 2nd fir laundry. 2 Additional bdrms each with sitting/study areas. Finished lower
ensuite. 2nd Ivl family room. Lower Ivl “Party Rm" w/bar & dance fir woodstove &

)

All brick on 1 Acre lot. Just minutes from 401 @ Irafalgar Rd & Milton “Go”. |
4 bedrooms upstairs plus 5th bdrm (office/familyrm) on main fir. Kitchen patio doors §

(0 rear deck & beautiful vistas & sunsets. Economical heat pump/AC. Total utilities |

_ _ _ | level rec room, an additional bedroom and 3 pce bath. Walk up from the storage/utility room to Ig attached |
ROYAL LEPAGE | approx $3,000 yr. Wheel chair accessible. Home sits well back from road. w/long § w/0. Sth bdrm & 4 pce bath w/sauna. Office and an indoor exercise pool/oversized 2 car Qarage. This beautiful home is set back from road on a mature. private 1.7 Acre lol. Separate 1210
paved driveway. Spotlessly clean & extremely well maintained. hot tub with walk out to landscaped grounds. square fool garage/workshop for the hobbyist. Ideally located just minutes from downtown Miton
e T

For further information and photos please visit.

Meadowtowne Realty
= BrazeauTeam.com

indepeadenily Ownad and Oparsiad

For further information and photos please visit.

For further information and photos please visit.
BrazeauTeam.com

BrazeauTeam.com
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ALEX RUNDLE*

| HEATHER MEEHAN"
RYAN HAYDAR"
& * Sales Representatives

The Meehan Team "#1 Team in Milton"*

sa5-878-7777
themeehanteam.com

W " =
ol TR =
WasE e
i e T o

''''''

L E - '.
i
. L R
e ) : *
= b
o Ol Pl -

— =4l his charming 3+2 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom Bungalow has been recently updated |

P and features an open concept main floor, 2 gas fireplaces, updated windows/
= Koof/furnace, professionally landscaped yard with security gate, and stunning
overed patio and deck perfect for comfort and relaxation. Welcome Home.

AN ABSOLUTE SHOW STOPPER!!

{Most popular Mattamy built 'Moorside' comer unit w/wrap around front porch in
_4most desirable Hawthome Village. Home shows 'fride of ownership and is loaded
. §w/upgrades & extras. Finished bsmt, hardwood firs in living/dining & family room

tot nlendad o Solicit Buyers or Sellers currently under contract with another Brokerage © 2010 All Rights Reserved
Maxx Healty Inc , Brokerage. | Based on MinMaxx Team s highest number of istings sold Jan 2010 - Dec 2010, *f
sted and sold by listing sales representative except compeblion The advertised Transcalions Statistics' Solds may
lude partially or solely the ones where MinMaxx Healty Inc cooperated with other Brokerages dunng any tue
rame “[he lsam ind all the Minmaxx Healty inc Frokerage, Sales Hepresentalives {Eﬁejnrdnm Navead
azhar, Martin J. Smith) as well as the Broker of Record (Azim Rizvee) All the Statistios and Hankings are based on
REB Data sourced frorm an independent auditor

Fantastic home on premium lot backing on to walking trails.
In-ground Salt Water Pool with new liner ('11), large deck + patio,
ideal for summer entertaining. Well-maintained Family home with 4 |
§ Bedrooms, 2+1 Baths. This home is not to be missed! |
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- Sales Reps. 3544; 00 wwvimiton: reahomes.com
emewrams |MAIN STREET VILLAGE, BACKING ONTOPOND| |
"W §Steps to leisure centre/BR High School, Lions Park/splash pad, & newarts§ § = UiGs
- gcentre/library. Quick access to hwy, close to GO/theatre/restaurants/beer S50 300G MATTAMY POWELL MODEL ON CRESCENT |
_ §store/icbo/groceries/banks & much more! Approx 2700 sq ft, 4 bedrooms W Katherinebarnett.comy Close to greenspace and park, over 1900 sq ft,all brick, Features maple floors
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